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Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services:
Office of the Secretary
Division of Correction—Headquarters .........ceeeecnissenens
Maryland House of Correction
Maryland Penitentiary ..
Maryland Correctional Institution—Hagerstown .............
Maryland Correctional Institution for Women—Jessup ..
Correctional Camps
Central Laundry
Board of Parole ...
Division of Parole and Probation
Patuxent Institution
Inmate Grievance Commission
Maryland State Police
Maryland State Police—Motor Vehicle Inspection ........
-Maryland State Police—Trucking Enforcement ..............
Police Training Commission
Civil Defense and Emergency Planning Agency
Criminal Injuries Compensation Board ...
Fire Prevention Commission and Fire Marshal ....cccceenne
Maryland Traffic Safety Commission

Total Public Safety and Correctional Services

Public Education:
State Department of Education:
State Department of Education—Headquarters ......c.....
Aid to Education
State Aided Educational Institutions
University of Maryland
Board of Trustees—State Colleges
Bowie State College
Coppin State College
Frostburg State College
Morgan State College ....
Salisbury State College

430,941
984,981
5,645,094
5,728,569
6,701,335
1,379,481
2,300,482
139,503
243,170
4,402,853
4,804,523
77,546
11,745,448

152,617
244,277
298,176
324,712

99,965

260,200
53,000

.....

9,624,007
851,015
32,145

................

430,941
984,981
5,905,294
5.781,569
6,770,335
1,389,481
2,665,482
139,503
243,170
4,402,853
4,804,523
77,546
21,369,455
851,015
32,145
152,517
804,008
298,176
324,712
99,965

$ 45,703,573

$ 11,264,367

$ 559,731

$ 57,627,671

7,196,208
288,503,555
2,395,242
81,100,943
1,214,050
3,560,127
2,505,424
4,278,407
7,125,086
2,626,432

86,950 13,519,412
1,000,000 40,768,500
38,899,559 2.306,399
1,107,275 517,763
144,836 174,000
2,438,601 335,465
2,628,865 1,957,701
925,878 124,669

20,802,570
330,272,055
2,395,242
122,306,901
1,214,050
5,185,165
2,824,260
7,052,473
11,711,652
3,676,979
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