العامل المنظم				
Department of Public Safety and Correctional Services:				
Office of the Secretary	430,941		************	430,941
Division of Correction—Headquarters	984,981	*************		984,981
Maryland House of Correction	5.645.094	260,200		5,905,294
Maryland Penitentiary	5,728,569	53,000		5,781,569
Maryland Correctional Institution—Hagerstown	6,701,335	69,000	************	6,770,335
Maryland Correctional Institution for Women—Jessup	1.379,481	10,000		1,389,481
Correctional Camps	2,300,482	365,000		2,665,482
Central Laundry	139,503	***************************************		139,503
Roard of Parole	243,170	***************************************	************	243,170
Division of Parole and Probation	4,402,853	***************************************	*************	4,402,853
Patuxent Institution	4,804,523		***************************************	4,804,523
Inmate Grievance Commission	77,546	***************************************	***************************************	77,546
Maryland State Police	11,745,448	9,624,007	***************************************	21,369,455
Maryland State Police—Motor Vehicle Inspection	11,110,110	851,015	*************	851,015
-Maryland State Police-Trucking Enforcement		32,145		32,145
Police Training Commission	152,517	02,110		152,517
Police Training Commission	244,277		559,731	804,008
Civil Defense and Emergency Planning Agency	298,176		,	298,176
Criminal Injuries Compensation Board		***************************************	***************************************	
Fire Prevention Commission and Fire Marshal	324,712	*************	*************	324,712
Maryland Traffic Safety Commission	99,965	***************************************		99,965
Total Public Safety and Correctional Services	\$ 45,703,573	\$ 11,264,367	\$ 559,731	\$ 57,527,671
•				
Public Education:				
State Department of Education:				
State Department of Education—Headquarters	7,196,208	86,950	13,519,412	20,802,570
Aid to Education	288,503,555	1,000,000	40,768,500	330,272,055
State Aided Educational Institutions	2,395,242		*************	2,395,242
University of Maryland	81,100,943	38,899,559	2,306,399	122,306,901
Board of Trustees—State Colleges	1,214,050	***************************************		1,214,050
Bowie State College	3,560,127	1,107,275	517,763	5,185,165
	2,505,424	144,836	174,000	2,824,260
Coppin State College	4,278,407	2,438,601	335,465	7,052,473
Frostburg State College				11,711,652
Morgan State College	7,125,086	2,628,865	1,957,701	
Salisbury State College	2,626,432	925,878	124,669	3,676,979